VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2025 Session

Budget Bill - HB1600 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Judicial Department » Iltem 32
Court of Appeals of Virginia

Item 32 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2025

Second Year - FY2026

Pre-Trial, Trial, and Appellate Processes (32100)
Appellate Review (32101)

Other Court Costs And Allowances (Criminal Fund) (32104)
Fund Sources:

General

$21,937,991
$21,932,991

$5,000

$21,937,991

$21,937,991
$21,932,991

$5,000

$21,937,991
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